

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.12928 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04	05.07.2024	<u>SRS,J</u> Rule <i>Nisi</i>. Call for records. List the matter after four weeks. _____ SRS, J PVD	