

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.12928 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	13-08-2025	<u>VN, J</u> Learned counsel for the Petitioner(s) seeks time to file reply to the Counter Affidavit filed by the Respondents. Post this case on 03.09.2025. _____ VN, J IS	