

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.12928 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.12.2025	<u>VN, J</u> At request, post on 10.12.2025. VN, J KLP/CHS	