

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.12928 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	06.07.2026	<u>BM, J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1 of 2024 and 2026</u> Leave granted. Counter copies are taken on record. <u>W.P.No.12928 of 2023</u> At the request of the learned Government Pleader for Higher Education to report compliance pursuant to the order dated 28.04.2026, list the matter on 03.08.2026. _____ BM, J SAK	